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Trap 

Platz Name  Ergebnis 

1 Leuteritz, Andreas 24 

2 Geißler, Willfried 23 

3 Menzel, Jens 22 

4 Rathmann, Thomas 21 

5 Handke, Bernd 21 

6 Krause, Udo 20 

7 Dießner, Joachim 19 

8 Wilke, Hagen 19 

9 Neumann, Dietmar 18 

10 Metzig, Hans-Joachim 13 

11 Muck, Lothar 10 

 

M1 Carbine 

Platz Name          Zeit 

1 Kaiser, Michael 12 

2 Dressler, Jörg 13 

3 Schäfer, Claudia 14 

4 Hamann, Mike 15 

5 

Leuteritz, 

Andreas 21 

6 Pecht, Frank 29 

7 

Seidler, 

Wolfgang 32 

8 Hannig, Guido 42 

 

Speed SLF 

Platz Name               Zeit 

1 Krause, Udo 2 

2 Handke, Bernd 2,47 

3 Krostag, Stephan 7,86 

4 Pecht, Frank 15,5 

5 Leuteritz, Andreas 16,94 

 

 

 

 

 



Kurzwaffe 

Platz Name       Ergebnis 

1 Pecht, Frank 92 

2 Krüger, Klaus 91 

3 Schäfer, Claudia 91 

4 Dressler, Michael 87 

5 Dressler, Jörg 86 

6 Seidler, Wolfgang 82 

7 Hölzel-Dressler, Doreen 81 

8 Dr. Seidel, Erhard 79 

9 Muck, Lothar 77 

10 Leuteritz, Andreas 75 

11 Olbrich, Daniela 73 

12 Metzig, Hans-Joachim 69 

13 Cap, Roland 64 

14 Hamann, Mike 57 

15 Hannig, Guido 52 

16 Berzewske, Heiner 40 

17 Meißner, Peter 17 

 

Langwaffe 

Platz Name       Ergebnis 

1 Krause, Udo 100 

2 Menzel, Jens 99 

3 Seidler, Wolfgang 98 

4 Krostag, Stephan 98 

5 Hamann, Mike 97 

 

Hölzel-Dressler, Doreen 97 

6 Rathmann, Thomas 96 

 

Schäfer, Claudia 96 

 

Heinze, Ernst 96 

7 Leuteritz, Andreas 95 

8 Handke, Bernd 94 

9 Dressler, Jörg 92 

10 Olbrich, Daniela 91 

11 Wilke, Hagen 90 

 

Muck, Lothar 90 

12 Kaiser, Michael 85 

13 Berzewske, Heiner 84 

14 Dressler, Michael 78 

15 Meißner, Peter 72 

16 Cap, Roland 53 

17 Hannig, Guido 24 

 


